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CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 7209 DC PRIDE 2025 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A KRIS ANKA 9.99
SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 7210 DC PRIDE 2025 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B SOZOMAIKA VAR9.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00 7211 DC PRIDE 2025 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR C JULIA RECK VAR9.99
PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00 7213 RESURRECTION MAN QUANTUM KARMA #3 (OF 6) CVR A JEFF DEKAL (MR)4.99

7215 GREEN LANTERN DARK #5 (OF 7) CVR A WERTHER DELL EDERA4.99
1 PREVIEWS #440 MAY 2025 (Net) 3.49 7218 DC VS VAMPIRES WORLD WAR V #10 (OF 12) CVR A OTTO SCHMIDT4.99

7221 PEACEMAKER PRESENTS THE VIGILANTE EAGLY DOUBLE FEATURE #4 (OF 5) CVR A MITCH GERADS (MR)3.99
DC COMICS 7224 DC X SONIC THE HEDGEHOG #4 (OF 5) CVR A PABLO M COLLAR3.99

7226 TEEN TITANS GO #4 2.99
7001 BATMAN #161 CVR A JIM LEE & SCOTT WILLIAMS 4.99 7227 BATMAN #618 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A JIM LEE 3.99
7011 JUSTICE LEAGUE VS GODZILLA VS KONG 2 #1 (OF 7) CVR A CHRISTIAN DUCE4.99 7228 BATMAN #618 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B JIM LEE FOIL VAR6.99
7020 SUPERMAN UNLIMITED #2 CVR A RAFAEL ALBUQUERQUE 4.99 7229 BATMAN #619 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A JIM LEE 3.99
7026 SUPERMAN #27 CVR A DAN MORA 4.99 7230 BATMAN #619 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B JIM LEE FOIL VAR6.99
7034 WONDER WOMAN #22 CVR A DANIEL SAMPERE 4.99 7231 BATMAN GHOSTS A LODK HALLOWEEN SPECIAL FACSIMILE EDITION #1 CVR A TIM SALE6.99
7040 TRINITY DAUGHTER OF WONDER WOMAN #1 (OF 6) CVR A BELEN ORTEGA3.99 7232 BATMAN GHOSTS LODK HALLOWEEN SPECIAL FACSIMILE EDITION #1 CVR B TIM SALE FOIL VAR8.99
7048 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #9 CVR A NICK DRAGOTTA 4.99 7233 BATMAN MADNESS LODK HALLOWEEN SPECIAL FACSIMILE EDITION #1 CVR A TIM SALE6.99
7053 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #8 CVR A RAFA SANDOVAL 4.99 7234 BATMAN MADNESS LODK HALLOWEEN SPECIAL FACSIMILE EDITION #1 CVR B TIM SALE FOIL VAR8.99
7058 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #9 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN 4.99 7235 BATMAN #9 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A FRED RAY 6.99
7063 ABSOLUTE FLASH #4 CVR A NICK ROBLES 4.99 7236 BATMAN #9 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B FRED RAY FOIL VAR9.99
7068 ABSOLUTE MARTIAN MANHUNTER #4 (OF 6) CVR A JAVIER RODRIGUEZ4.99 7238 ACTION COMICS #775 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A TIM BRADSTREET3.99
7073 ABSOLUTE GREEN LANTERN #3 CVR A JAHNOY LINDSAY 4.99 7239 ACTION COMICS #775 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B TIM BRADSTREET FOIL VAR6.99
7078 SUPERGIRL #2 CVR A SOPHIE CAMPBELL 3.99 7242 ADVENTURE COMICS #210 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A CURT SWAN3.99
7079 SUPERGIRL #2 CVR B STANLEY ARTGERM LAU CARD STOCK VAR4.99 7243 ADVENTURE COMICS #210 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B CURT SWAN FOIL VAR6.99
7084 DETECTIVE COMICS #1098 CVR A MIKEL JANIN 4.99 7245 DEATH OF SUPERMAN ABSOLUTE EDITION HC BOOK MARKET EDITION125
7089 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #8 CVR A DAN MORA CONNECTING (WE ARE YESTERDAY)3.99 7246 DEATH OF SUPERMAN ABSOLUTE EDITION HC DIRECT MARKET EDITION150
7097 JUSTICE LEAGUE THE ATOM PROJECT #6 (OF 6) CVR A MIKE PERKINS3.99 7247 NUBIA TOO REAL TP 16.99
7101 NEW HISTORY OF THE DC UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR A CHRIS SAMNEE WRAPAROUND5.99 7248 TEEN TITANS ROBIN TP CONNECTING COVER EDITION (NEW EDITION)16.99
7102 NEW HISTORY OF THE DC UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR B DAN MORA CARD STOCK VAR6.99 7249 ABSOLUTE BATMAN HC VOL 01 THE ZOO 24.99
7109 AQUAMAN #6 CVR A JOHN TIMMS 3.99 7250 ABSOLUTE BATMAN TP VOL 01 THE ZOO 17.99
7114 NEW GODS #7 (OF 12) CVR A NIMIT MALAVIA 3.99 7251 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN HC VOL 01 LAST DUST OF KRYPTON24.99
7117 ACTION COMICS #1087 CVR A RYAN SOOK 4.99 7252 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN TP VOL 01 LAST DUST OF KRYPTON17.99
7122 HARLEY QUINN #52 CVR A ELIZABETH TORQUE 3.99 7253 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN HC VOL 01 THE LAST AMAZON24.99
7127 POISON IVY #34 CVR A JESSICA FONG 3.99 7254 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN TP VOL 01 THE LAST AMAZON17.99
7128 POISON IVY #34 CVR B JOSHUA SWAY SWABY CARD STOCK VAR4.99 7255 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED HC VOL 01 INTO THE INFERNO24.99
7129 POISON IVY #34 CVR C TRAN NGUYEN CARD STOCK VAR 4.99 7256 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED TP VOL 01 INTO THE INFERNO17.99
7130 POISON IVY #34 CVR D BETSY COLA DC PRIDE CARD STOCK VAR4.99 7257 NEW GODS HC VOL 01 THE FALLING SKY 24.99
7133 CATWOMAN #77 CVR A SEBASTIAN FIUMARA 3.99 7258 NEW GODS TP VOL 01 THE FALLING SKY 17.99
7134 CATWOMAN #77 CVR B FRANK CHO CARD STOCK VAR 4.99 7259 HARLEY QUINN (2024) TP VOL 01 DESTRUCTIVE COMICS19.99
7138 NIGHTWING #127 CVR A DEXTER SOY 4.99 7260 GREEN LANTERN (2023) TP VOL 04 CIVIL CORPS 19.99
7142 FLASH #22 CVR A DAVIDE PARATORE 3.99 7261 DC HORROR PRESENTS CREATURE COMMANDOS TP (MR)17.99
7146 GREEN ARROW #25 CVR A TAURIN CLARKE 3.99 7262 DC FINEST JUSTICE LEAGUE OF AMERICA THE RETURN TP39.99
7151 GREEN LANTERN #24 CVR A XERMANICO 4.99 7263 DC FINEST BLUE BEETLE BLUE BEETLE CHALLENGES THE RED KNIGHT TP39.99
7156 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #5 CVR A FERNANDO PASARIN & OCLAIR ALBERT3.99 7264 DC THE NEW FRONTIER TP (DC COMPACT COMICS EDITION)9.99
7160 KRYPTO THE LAST DOG OF KRYPTON #1 (OF 5) CVR A JAE LEE3.99 7265 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST HC VOL 07 TOTAL ECLIPSO24.99
7164 SECRET SIX #4 (OF 6) CVR A STEPHEN SEGOVIA 3.99 7266 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST TP VOL 07 TOTAL ECLIPSO17.99
7167 MR TERRIFIC YEAR ONE #2 (OF 6) CVR A MATEUS MANHANINI3.99 7267 BATMAN BY TOM KING TP BOOK 02 49.99
7169 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #40 CVR A DAN MORA 3.99 7268 BATMAN BY TOM KING OMNIBUS HC VOL 01 125
7174 BATGIRL #8 CVR A REIKO MURAKAMI 3.99 7269 BATGIRL STEPHANIE BROWN TP VOL 02 (2025 EDITION)29.99
7176 TITANS #24 CVR A PETE WOODS 3.99 7270 BATMAN DETECTIVE COMICS BY MARIKO TAMAKI OMNIBUS HC125
7179 JSA #8 CVR A MICHAEL CHO 3.99 7271 BATMAN KNIGHTFALL OMNIBUS HC VOL 03 KNIGHTSEND (2025 EDITION)100
7182 ROBIN & BATMAN JASON TODD #1 (OF 3) CVR A DUSTIN NGUYEN4.99 7272 BATMAN THE BRAVE AND THE BOLD LEGENDS OF JUSTICE TP19.99
7187 BATMAN AND ROBIN #22 CVR A JAVIER FERNANDEZ 4.99 7273 BATMAN YEAR THREE THE DELUXE EDITION HC 19.99
7191 BATMAN & ROBIN YEAR ONE #8 (OF 12) CVR A CHRIS SAMNEE3.99 7274 CREATURE COMMANDOS PRESENT FRANKENSTEIN AGENT OF SHADE TP BOOK 0229.99
7195 FIRE & ICE WHEN HELL FREEZES OVER #3 (OF 6) CVR A TERRY DODSON & RACHEL DODSON3.99 7275 TERRIFICS THE COMPLETE COLLECTION TP 59.99
7197 ZATANNA #5 (OF 6) CVR A JAMAL CAMPBELL 3.99 7276 WONDER WOMAN BY PHIL JIMENEZ OMNIBUS HC (2025 EDITION)100
7202 BIRDS OF PREY #22 CVR A ANNIE WU 3.99 7277 JUSTICE LEAGUE INTERNATIONAL TP BOOK 02 AROUND THE WORLD (2025 EDITION)39.99
7207 BATMAN DARK PATTERNS #7 (OF 12) CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN4.99 7278 RED HOOD OUTLAWS TP VOL 04 14.99



7279 SUPERMAN ACTION COMICS BY DAN JURGENS OMNIBUS HC VOL 01125 602 NEW CHAMPIONS #6 3.99
7280 SUPERMAN THE CITY OF TOMORROW COMPENDIUM TP 59.99 605 HELLVERINE #7 3.99
7281 SWAMP THING BY RICK VEITCH TP BOOK 02 SYNCHRONICITY (MR)29.99 606 HELLVERINE #7 EDWIN GALMON VAR 3.99
7282 BATMAN ARKHAM ASYLUM LIVING HELL DELUXE EDITION HC (2025 EDITION)29.99 608 WEST COAST AVENGERS #8 3.99
7801 BATMAN #161 GIANT SIZED SPECIAL EDITION CVR A JIM LEE14.99 611 IMMORTAL THOR #24 4.99
7802 BATMAN #161 GIANT SIZED SPECIAL EDITION CVR B JIM LEE FOIL VAR19.99 616 DEADPOOL #15 7.99

329 GODZILLA VS AVENGERS #1 4.99 621 DEADPOOL WOLVERINE #6 3.99
624 WOLVERINE AND KITTY PRYDE #3 (OF 5) 3.99

MARVEL 626 MOON KNIGHT FIST OF KHONSHU #9 3.99
629 DAREDEVIL #22 4.99

348 IMPERIAL #1 (OF 4) 6.99 632 INCREDIBLE HULK #26 3.99
349 MARVEL KNIGHTS THE WORLD TO COME #1 (OF 6) 5.99 636 PREDATOR BLACK WHITE & BLOOD #2 (OF 4) 5.99
358 NEW THUNDERBOLTS #1 4.99 640 PREDATOR VS SPIDER-MAN #3 (OF 4) 4.99
370 GIANT-SIZE DARK PHOENIX SAGA #1 4.99 644 STAR WARS DOCTOR APHRA CHAOS AGENT #1 4.99
376 GIANT-SIZE AGE OF APOCALYPSE #1 4.99 651 STAR WARS LEGACY OF VADER #5 3.99
383 GIANT-SIZE AGE OF APOCALYPSE #1 ARTGERM VAR 4.99 656 STAR WARS #2 3.99
384 BRING ON THE BAD GUYS DOOM #1 4.99 663 STAR WARS RISE OF SKYWALKER ADAPTATION #5 (OF 5)3.99
393 EMMA FROST THE WHITE QUEEN #1 (OF 5) 4.99 666 STAR WARS HIGH REPUBLIC FEAR OF JEDI #5 (OF 5)3.99
400 RUNAWAYS #1 (OF 5) 4.99 670 STAR WARS JEDI KNIGHTS #4 3.99
401 RUNAWAYS #1 (OF 5) PEACH MOMOKO VAR 4.99 677 CIVIL WAR (MARVEL PREMIER COLLECT) TP 14.99
408 ONE WORLD UNDER DOOM #5 (OF 9) 4.99 694 ALIEN BLACK WHITE & BLOOD TP 17.99
414 RED HULK #5 3.99 695 ALIENS VS AVENGERS TP 19.99
417 DOOMS DIVISION #4 (OF 5) 3.99 696 MARVEL ZOMBIES BLACK WHITE & BLOOD TP 17.99
420 AVENGERS #27 3.99   697 SCARLET WITCH BY STEVE ORLANDO TP VOL 05 AMARANTH RISING15.99  
426 DOOM ACADEMY #5 (OF 5) 3.99   698 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN THE 8 DEATHS OF SPIDER-MAN TP34.99  
430 DOCTOR STRANGE OF ASGARD #4 (OF 5) 3.99  699 UNCANNY X-MEN BY GAIL SIMONE TP VOL 02 THE DARK ATERY19.99
433 FANTASTIC FOUR #33 3.99   700 MYSTIQUE MOST WANTED TP 17.99  
441 SUPERIOR AVENGERS #3 (OF 6) 3.99  701 NAMOR LAST KING OF ATLANTIS TP 34.99
444 IRON MAN #9 3.99   702 WEST COAST AVENGERS TP VOL 01 THE GOSPEL OF ULTRON17.99  
447 MARVEL RIVALS IGNITE #1 5.99   703 SPIDER-SOCIETY ENTER THE SPIDER-VERSERS TP17.99  
448 MARVEL RIVALS IGNITE #1 PEACH MOMOKO VAR 5.99   704 ROM EPIC COLLECT THE ORIGINAL MARVEL YEARS TP VOL 0249.99  
454 GIANT-SIZE AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #1 7.99   705 THOR EPIC COLLECT TP VOL 25 THE DARK GODS 49.99  
458 GWENPOOL #2 (OF 5) 3.99   706 FANTASTIC FOUR EPIC COLLECT TP VOL 12 POSSESSION OF FRANKLIN44.99  
463 SPIDER-VERSE VS VENOMVERSE #2 3.99   707 AVENGERS WEST COAST EPIC COLLECT TP VOL 04 VISION QUEST44.99  
467 VISION & SCARLET WITCH #2 (OF 5) 3.99   708 IRON MAN MODERN ERA EPIC COLLECT TP VOL 05 THE NEW IRON AGE44.99  
468 VISION & SCARLET WITCH #2 (OF 5) BRING ON THE BAD GUYS VAR3.99   709 STAR WARS MODERN ERA EPIC COLLECT TP VOL 02 YODAS SECRET WAR44.99  
473 SPIDER-MAN & WOLVERINE #2 3.99   710 SPIDER-MAN NOIR HARD-BOILED ORIGINS TP 34.99  
478 MARVEL UNITED A PRIDE SPECIAL #1 5.99   711 US AVENGERS BY AL EWING TP 34.99  
479 MARVEL UNITED A PRIDE SPECIAL #1 LUCIANO VECCHIO VAR5.99   712 ORIGINAL SIN TP 34.99  
480 MARVEL UNITED A PRIDE SPECIAL #1 JAN BAZALDUA VAR 5.99   713 OLD MAN HAWKEYE THE COMPLETE COLLECT TP 34.99  
481 MARVEL UNITED A PRIDE SPECIAL #1 MATEUS MANHANINI VAR5.99   714 MARVEL ZOMBIES DAWN OF DECAY TP 15.99  
482 MARVEL UNITED A PRIDE SPECIAL #1 RICKIE YAGAWA VAR 5.99  719 GODZILLA VS THOR #1 4.99  
483 MARVEL UNITED A PRIDE SPECIAL #1 ERNANDA SOUZA VAR 5.99  721 GODZILLA VS THOR #1 GUIDRY KING OF MONSTERS HOMAGE VAR4.99  
484 FANTASTIC FOUR FANFARE #2 5.99  729 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 4.99  
485 FANTASTIC FOUR FANFARE #2 RUSSELL DAUTERMAN VAR 5.99  730 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 ALEX ROSS VAR 4.99  
490 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #17 4.99  732 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 CLIFF CHIANG VAR 4.99  
494 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #18 4.99  733 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 JEEHYUNG LEE VAR 4.99  
498 ULTIMATE X-MEN #16 4.99  734 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 JEEHYUNG LEE VIR VAR 4.99  
503 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #6 4.99  735 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 JEROME OPENA VAR 4.99  
507 DAREDEVIL COLD DAY IN HELL #3 (OF 3) 6.99  736 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 JOHN BUSCEMA REMASTERED VAR4.99  
510 DAREDEVIL COLD DAY IN HELL #3 (OF 3) WARREN JOHNSON VAR6.99  737 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 PASTROVICCHIO BW WHAT IF FF HOMAGE VAR4.99  
512 GHOST RIDER VS GALACTUS #1 4.99  738 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 PASTROVICCHIO DISNEY WHAT IF FF HOMAGE VAR4.99  
515 ALL NEW VENOM #7 4.99  739 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 ROSE BESCH VAR 4.99  
520 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #5 4.99  740 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 ROSE BESCH VIR VAR 4.99  
527 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #6 4.99  742 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 TBD ARTIST MARVEL STUDIOS VAR4.99  
535 SPIDER-BOY #20 4.99  743 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 ALAN DAVIS VAR 4.99  
539 MILES MORALES SPIDER-MAN #34 3.99  745 FANTASTIC FOUR #1 TRAN NGUYEN VAR 4.99  
543 EDDIE BROCK CARNAGE #5 3.99  746 FANTASTIC FOUR #7 FACSIMILE ED #7 4.99  
546 SPIDER-GWEN THE GHOST-SPIDER #14 3.99   
549 X-MEN #136 FACSIMILE EDITION 4.99  IMAGE  
551 FANTASTIC FOUR #49 FACSIMILE EDITION 4.99   
553 X-MEN #17 4.99  749 POWER MAN TIMELESS #5 (OF 5) 3.99  
561 X-MEN #18 4.99  7285 SPAWN BLOODLETTER #1 (OF 5) CVR A CHRISTIAN ROSADO3.99  
567 STORM #9 3.99 7289 GEHENNA NAKED AGGRESSION #1 (OF 4) CVR A MAURIZIO ROSENZWEIG3.99
570 PHOENIX #12 3.99  7294 LAZARUS FALLEN #1 (MR) 3.99  
572 WEAPON X-MEN #5 (OF 5) 3.99  7295 NEWS FROM THE FALLOUT #1 (OF 6) CVR A JEFFREY ALAN LOVE (MR)3.99  
574 LAURA KINNEY WOLVERINE #7 3.99  7297 COPRA #50 CVR A MICHEL FIFFE WRAPAROUND (MR)3.99  
577 UNCANNY X-MEN #16 4.99  7300 I HATE FAIRYLAND #41 CVR A DEREK LAUFMAN & JEAN FRANCOIS BEAULIEU (MR)3.99  
583 PSYLOCKE #8 3.99  7303 ASSORTED CRISIS EVENTS #4 CVR A ERIC ZAWADZKI (MR)3.99  
586 MAGIK #6 3.99  7306 BITTER ROOT THE NEXT MOVEMENT #4 (OF 5) CVR A SANFORD GREENE CONNECTING (MR)3.99  
589 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #10 3.99 7309 BLOOD & THUNDER #2 CVR A EJ SU & MSASSYK (MR)3.99
592 WOLVERINE #10 4.99 7313 SPAWN BLACK RITUAL THE BOOK OF NYX #3 (OF 7) CVR A NAT JONES3.99
596 DEADPOOL KILLS MARVEL U ONE LAST TIME #3 (OF 5) 3.99 7315 BLOOD SQUAD SEVEN #9 CVR A PAUL FRY (MR) 3.99
600 AVENGERS ACADEMY TBD #1 5.99 7317 BUG WARS #5 (OF 6) CVR A MAHMUD ASRAR & MATTHEW WILSON (MR)4.99
601 X-MEN FROM THE ASHES DEMONS AND DEATH #1 5.99 7319 COLD WITCH A TALE OF THE SHROUDED COLLEGE #2 (OF 5) CVR A WILL SLINEY3.99



7321 DARK HONOR #2 (OF 5) CVR A FICO OSSIO 3.99 909 KILLER AFFAIRS OF THE STATE II #2 (OF 6) CVR A JACAMON (MR)4.99
7323 DEADLY TALES OF THE GUNSLINGER SPAWN #8 CVR A BJORN BARENDS3.99 913 LAST BOY #4 (OF 5) CVR A PANOSIAN (MR) 4.99
7325 DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH #32 CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS (MR)3.99 919 LAST WITCH BLOOD AND BETRAYAL #1 CVR A 5.99
7328 EXQUISITE CORPSES #2 CVR A MICHAEL WALSH (MR) 4.99 923 MINOR ARCANA #8 CVR A LEMIRE 4.99
7334 FARMHAND #22 (MR) 3.99 930 MOUSE GUARD DAWN OF THE BLACK AXE #3 (OF 3) CVR A RODRIGUEZ4.99
7335 FERAL #14 CVR A TRISH FORSTNER & TONY FLEECS 3.99  933 POWER RANGERS PRIME #7 CVR A MORA (C: 1-0-0) 4.99
7338 FREE PLANET #2 CVR A JED DOUGHERTY 3.99  942 RED BEFORE BLACK #6 (OF 6) CVR A SUDZUKA (MR)4.99
7341 GI JOE #8 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99  946 SOMETHING IS KILLING THE CHILDREN #43 CVR A DELL EDERA3.99
7349 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #317 CVR A ANDY KUBERT & LAURA MARTIN3.99 955 VR TROOPERS #1 CVR A 4.99
7352 GEIGER #15 CVR A GARY FRANK & BRAD ANDERSON 3.99  969 WHEN I LAY MY VENGEANCE UPON THEE #5 (OF 5) CVR A REBELKA4.99
7355 GOLDEN RAGE MOTHER KNOWS BEST #3 (OF 5) CVR A LAUREN KNIGHT (MR)3.99 973 WYND THE POWER OF THE BLOOD #4 (OF 8) CVR A DIALYNAS5.99
7357 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #45 CVR A THADDEUS ROBECK 3.99  980 BLACK HAMMER SPIRAL CITY #7 CVR A KRISTIANSEN3.99
7359 I WAS A FASHION SCHOOL SERIAL KILLER #3 (OF 5) CVR A DANIEL HILLYARD & MICHELLE MADSEN BLOOD STITCHES (MR)3.99  982 CHRISTOPHER CHAOS CHILDREN OF NIGHT #2 CVR B LAFUENTE4.99
7362 INVINCIBLE UNIVERSE BATTLE BEAST #3 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & ANNALISA LEONI3.99   983 CRITICAL ROLE VOX MACHINA ORIGINS I #2 4.99  
7368 KAYA #27 CVR A WES CRAIG 3.99   984 GREAT BRITISH BUMP OFF KILL OR BE QUILT #4 4.99  
7370 KING SPAWN #47 CVR A FEDERICO SABBATINI 3.99   985 HUCK II #3 CVR A ALBUQUERQUE (MR) 4.99  
7372 LOST FANTASY #2 CVR A LUCA CASALANGUIDA 4.99  987 LOS MONSTRUOS #3 4.99  
7376 LUCKY DEVILS #5 (OF 9) CVR A RYAN BROWNE (MR) 3.99  988 MASTERS OF UNIVERSE ANDRA ONESHOT #1 CVR A MELO6.99  
7378 MEDIEVAL SPAWN #3 (OF 4) CVR A JONATHAN URIBE 3.99  991 MASTERS OF THE UNIVERSE TMNT TURTLES OF GRAYSKULL GN (C: 0-119.99  
7380 MONKEY MEAT THE SUMMER BATCH #4 (OF 5) 3.99 992 CHRISTOPHER CHAOS CHILDREN OF NIGHT #2 CVR A DAO4.99
7381 THE MOON IS FOLLOWING US #10 (OF 10) CVR A RILEY ROSSMO3.99  993 ROCKY HORROR SHOW #1 4.99  
7383 MOONSHINE BIGFOOT #3 (OF 4) 4.99  994 STAR WARS HYPERSPACE STORIES TIDES OF TERROR #1 CVR A MELLO4.99  
7384 NIGHTS #17 (MR) 3.99  997 TEXARCANUM #1 4.99  
7385 NULLHUNTER #9 (OF 10) CVR A MICHAEL WALSH 3.99  998 UMBRELLA ACADEMY PLAN B #2 CVR A BA 4.99  
7388 PATCHWORK GIRL OF OZ #5 3.99   1000 USAGI YOJIMBO TEN THOUSAND PLUMS #5 CVR A SAKAI4.99  
7389 PHANTOM ROAD #13 (MR) 3.99   1002 WITCHER BEAR & BUTTERFLY #3 4.99  
7390 RADIANT BLACK #35 CVR A MARCELO COSTA 3.99   1013 GODZILLA 70TH ANNIV FOIL CLASSICS HALF CENTURY WAR #19.99  
7393 REDCOAT #13 CVR A BRYAN HITCH & BRAD ANDERSON WRAPAROUND3.99   1014 GODZILLA HEIST #5 CVR A EGGLETON 4.99  
7396 SPAWN RAT CITY #15 CVR A THOMAS NACHLIK 3.99   1016 GODZILLA MONSTERPIECE THEATRE GN (C: 0-1-1) 21.99  
7398 ROGUE SUN #28 CVR A STEFANO SIMEONE 3.99   1017 MONSTER HIGH LOCKETNESS MONSTER ONE SHOT3.99  
7400 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #16 CVR A RAYMOND GAY SAM CVR3.99   1018 SONIC THE HEDGEHOG #79 CVR A THOMAS 4.99  
7402 SEASONS #5 CVR A PAUL AZACETA 3.99   1021 STAR TREK LOWER DECKS #8 4.99  
7404 SPAWN SCORCHED #43 CVR A TONTON REVOLVER 3.99   1022 STAR TREK OMEGA #1 CVR A WARD 5.99  
7406 SLEEP #2 (OF 8) CVR A ZANDER CANNON (MR) 3.99   1025 TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES 2024 #11 CVR A FORNES4.99  
7408 SPAWN #367 CVR A FEDERICO SABBATINI 3.99   1035 TMNT MUTANT NATION #7 CVR A SANTOLOUCO 5.99  
7410 MIRKA ANDOLFOS SWEET PAPRIKA OPEN FOR BUSINESS #5 (OF 5) CVR A EMILIO PILLIU (MR)3.99   1038 TMNT SATURDAY MORNING ADV #26 CVR A SCHOENING4.99  
7417 TIN CAN SOCIETY #8 (OF 9) CVR A FRANCESCO MOBILI & CHRIS CHUCKRY3.99   1056 CAULDRON OF HORROR #8 6.95  
7419 TRANSFORMERS #21 CVR A DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON & MIKE SPICER3.99   1336 G FAN #147 (C: 0-1-2) 8.95  
7426 UNIVERSAL MONSTERS THE MUMMY #4 (OF 4) CVR A FAITH ERIN HICKS4.99   1435 OVERSTREET COMIC BK PG SC VOL 55 TARZAN 34.95  
7432 VOID RIVALS #20 CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI 3.99   1436 OVERSTREET COMIC BK PG HC VOL 55 TARZAN 44.95  
7439 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #114 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99   1437 BIG BIG OVERSTREET PRICE GD VOL 55 (C: 0-1-2) 59.95  
7442 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #115 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99   1489 HORRORHOUND #106 (C: 0-1-2) 9.99  
7446 WERE TAKING EVERYONE DOWN WITH US #4 (OF 6) CVR A STEFANO LANDINI (MR)4.99   1604 GOLDEN AGE CLASSICS BLACK TERROR HC VOL 03 (C: 0-1-2)52.99  
7450 YOULL DO BAD THINGS #4 (OF 6) CVR A TYLER BOSS (MR) 3.99  1605 GOLDEN AGE CLASSICS BLACK TERROR SLIPCASE ED VOL 03 (C: 0-1-62.99  
7453 YOUNGBLOOD DELUXE #3 CVR A ROB LIEFELD 3.99   1606 GOLDEN AGE CLASSICS THE SPIRIT SOFTEE VOL 04 (C: 0-1-2)32.99  
7481 UNDISCOVERED COUNTRY #31 CVR A GIUSEPPE CAMUNCOLI (MR)3.99   1607 HARVEY BLACK CAT COMICS HC VOL 01 (C: 0-1-2) 52.99  

  1608 HARVEY BLACK CAT COMICS SLIPCASE ED VOL 01 (C: 0-1-2)62.99  
MORE STUFF!   1609 HARVEY CHAMBER OF CHILLS FACSIMILE SLIPCASE ED VOL 01 (C: 0-104.99  

  1610 PRE CODE CLASSICS GHOST RIDER HC VOL 04 (C: 0-1-2)52.99  
10 THUNDERCATS POWERPUFF GIRLS #1 CVR A GANUCHEAU (C: 1-0-0)4.99   1611 PRE CODE CLASSICS GHOST RIDER SLIPCASE ED VOL 04 (C: 0-1-2)62.99  
22 GARGOYLES DEMONA #2 CVR A HETRICK (C: 1-0-0) 4.99   1612 PS ARTBOOK BLACKHAWK SOFTEE VOL 18 (C: 0-1-2)32.99  
32 SPACE GHOST ANNUAL #1 CVR A MATTINA (C: 1-0-0) 5.99   1613 PS ARTBOOK PLASTIC MAN SOFTEE VOL 08 (C: 0-1-2)32.99  
44 RED SONJA NOIR #1 CVR A LEIRIX 5.99   1614 PS ARTBOOKS CLASSIC HORROR COMICS SOFTEE VOL 10 (C: 0-1-2)32.99  
45 RED SONJA NOIR #1 CVR B LINSNER 5.99   1615 PS ARTBOOKS FANTASTIC MONSTERS OF FILMS MAG #3 (C: 0-1-2)22.99  
53 CAPTAIN PLANET #3 CVR A HARDIN (C: 1-0-0) 4.99   1616 SILVER AGE CLASSICS MYSTERIOUS TRAVELER SOFTEE VOL 03 (C: 0-32.99  
64 SPACE GHOST JONNY QUEST SPACE QUEST #4 CVR A SPEARS (C: 1-0-4.99   7584 ADVENTURE TIME (2025) #3 CVR A NICK WINN 4.99  
83 DARKWING DUCK #5 CVR A STONES (C: 1-0-0) 4.99   7590 BENJAMIN #1 (OF 3) CVR A CHRISTIAN WARD 5.99  
96 DUCKTALES #7 CVR A BIGARELLA (C: 1-0-0) 4.99   7594 BIKER MICE FROM MARS (2025) #1 CVR A DUSTIN WEAVER5.99  

106 ZOOTOPIA #5 CVR A FORSTNER (C: 1-0-0) 4.99  7603 DARK REGARDS #2 (OF 4) CVR A ARTYOM TOPILIN 4.99
116 HERCULOIDS #5 CVR A MATTINA (C: 1-0-0) 4.99   7607 EC BLOOD TYPE #1 (OF 4) CVR A MIGUEL MERCADO4.99  
125 RED SONJA ATTACKS MARS #4 CVR A LINSNER 4.99   7615 EC EPITAPHS FROM THE ABYSS #12 (OF 12) CVR A LEE BERMEJO4.99  
136 RED SONJA VS AOD #3 CVR A BARENDS 4.99   7627 PLAGUE HOUSE #3 (OF 4) CVR A DAVE CHISHOLM 4.99  
147 SILVERHAWKS #6 CVR A LEE & CHUNG 4.99  7634 SIXTH GUN ROAD TO THE SIX #0 (ONE SHOT) CVR A BRIAN HURTT4.99  
162 TERMINATOR #9 CVR A SHALVEY 4.99   7662 CONAN THE BARBARIAN #21 CVR A DAN PANOSIAN (MR)3.99  
181 THUNDERCATS #17 CVR A PARRILLO (C: 1-0-0) 4.99   7698 HEAT SEEKER EXPOSED A GUN HONEY SERIES #1 (OF 4) CVR A STANLEY LAU (MR)4.99  
199 THUNDERCATS LOST #4 CVR A SHALVEY (C: 1-0-0) 4.99   7702 HEAT SEEKER EXPOSED A COSPLAY PHOTO VAR (MR)4.99  
212 VAMPIRELLA (2025) #4 CVR A PARRILLO 4.99  7721 RETURN TO SKULL ISLAND #1 (OF 4) CVR A INHYUK LEE4.99  
866 WHITE HOUSE ROBOT ROMANCE #1 CVR A STOTT 8.99   7727 RUNESCAPE UNTOLD TALES OF THE GOD WARS #4 (OF 4) CVR A JAKUB REBELKA (MR)3.99  
872 GALACTIC #2 CVR A PINNA (MR) 8.99   7730 SAVAGE SWORD OF CONAN #9 CVR A NEAL ADAMS (MR)6.99  
877 KNIFE #2 CVR A MULHOLLAND 8.99   7734 SOLOMON KANE THE SERPENT RING #3 (OF 4) CVR A ALEX HORLEY (MR)4.99  
882 A MISCHIEF OF MAGPIES #2 CVR A BERGARA 8.99   7739 STAR WARS INSIDER #232 CVR B DIRECT MARKET EXCLUSIVE VAR9.99  
889 AMORY WARS NO WORLD TOMORROW #12 (OF 12) CVR A GUGLIOTTA (MR4.99   7750 ALTER EGO #195 10.95  
892 BE NOT AFRAID #1 CVR A 4.99   7751 BACK ISSUE #161 10.95  
900 HELLO DARKNESS #11 CVR A MERCADO (MR) 5.99   7752 JACK KIRBY COLLECTOR #94 10.95  
905 I HEART SKULL-CRUSHER #10 CVR A ZONNO 4.99   7753 RETROFAN #40 10.95  


